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AGENDA FOR THE SELECT BOARD MEETING 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024, 9:00 am 

First Floor Conference Room 
 

CALL TO ORDER  
 
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 
  
OPEN FORUM 
 
ACTION ITEMS 

1. Discussion and vote on Dispatcher Contract and request for creation of a sick bank for an 
employee.  

2. Discussion and vote on request from resident, Susan Wolfe to decorate the Town Gazebo, the 
month of May for Children’s Mental Health Awareness month.   

 
 

ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 

o Monday, May 13 – Special and Annual Town Meeting 

o Saturday, May 18 – Annual Town Election 

 

TOWN ADMINISTRATOR REPORT 
 
BOARD DISCUSSIONS 
 
TOPICS NOT REASONABLY ANTICIPATED BY THE CHAIRMAN 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF THE 
MEETING 

 
UPCOMING MEETINGS – 2024 
 

Monday, March 25 Monday, April 8 Monday, April 22 Monday, May 13 Town 
Meeting 

Monday, May 20 Monday, June 10 Monday, June 24 Monday, July 15 

Monday, August 12 Monday, August 26 Monday, September 9 Monday, September 23 

Monday, October 7 Monday, October 21 Monday, November 4 Monday, November 18 



Monday, December 9    

 
ADJOURN   


